
SLT Lead Support
Glen Denham
Principal
gdenham@masseyhigh.school.nz

Overall Strategic Direction and Operational responsibility
SLT leadership
MOE contact
Board of Trustees Secretary
Up line for Associate Principals, Academies, DPs, Assistant Princpals
Primary and Secondary School liaison
Staffing
Property & Finance
Media contact

Leadership development

Mark Jones
Associate Principal - Director of Relationships
mjones@masseyhigh.school.nz

Commercial Liason
BOT

Carol Bashford
Associate Principal - Teaching & Learning Curriculum
cbashford@masseyhigh.school.nz
Shirley Cranston
Deputy Principal
scranston@masseyhigh.school.nz

Director of International
Human Resources

Maori Achievement
CLIPA
Relational Pedagogy in the Classroom

Alastair Fairley
Deputy Principal - Culture & Relationships
afairley@masseyhigh.school.nz

Health & Safety
Implementation of Policy and procedures for Culture and Relationships
Student Support
Managed Moves Waitakere
Pastoral Points system
BOT – Discipline Hearings
Student Leadership/Prefects
Media/Legal Liaison
Kick it
Police Liaison

Attendance (including late to school)
Uniform
Alternative Education
Health and Safety
Police Liaison

Colin Riseborough
Deputy Principal
criseborough@masseyhigh.school.nz

Timetable
Learning Leaders
Principals Nominee
Day Relief
Curriculum
Education Outside the Classroom
Kamar Calendar



Jono Taura
Deputy Principal - Culture & Relationships
jtaura@masseyhigh.school.nz

Behaviour
Attendance (including late to school)
Uniform
Alternative Education
Pastoral Points system
Up line Physical Education/Health
Up line – Deans
Up line – Student Support/Guidance

Deans – Pastoral
Student Support
Managed Moves
BOT – Discipline Hearings

John Tinling
Deputy Principal - Academies
jtinling@masseyhigh.school.nz

AWVA, Auckland West Vocational Academies
Secondary Tertiary Partnerships
Early Childhood Centre
Other School developments

Wiri Warriner
Deputy Principal - Teaching & Learning
wwarriner@masseyhigh.school.nz

Pre-service/ Year 1 / 2 and new to MHS teacher development
Teach First NZ
Maori Achievement
Summit
Up line – English/Maori/ESOL

CLIPA
Pasifika Achievement
T&L Newsletter

Brendan Curran
Assistant Principal
bcurran@masseyhigh.school.nz

Pasifika Achievement
Blue Tie Awards
Library
Sports
Up line – Social Sciences

Interventions
CLIPA*
Maori Achievement

Hayley Garratt
Assistant Principal - Teaching & Learning
hgarratt@masseyhigh.school.nz

Teacher Practice in the Classroom Learning Walks
School Wide Literacy/Marking
Assessment for Learning
Up line – The Arts

CLIPA
PLD
Summit

Nick Hackett
Assistant Principal  Academies
nhackett@masseyhigh.school.nz

AWVA, Auckland West Vocational Academies
Secondary Tertiary Partnerships
Masters in Teaching Programme
Pathways West
Massey Matters.
Up line for Technology Faculty

Senior College
Early Childhood Centre
Multi Skills Course

Jen Triggs
Assistant Principal - Teaching & Learning
jetriggs@masseyhigh.school.nz

Academic Counselling
Reports
Parent Interviews
Raising Achievement
Progress Meetings
Achievement & Attainment Tracking
Up line – Science

Curriculum
NZQA Liaison
Timetable


